
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11911101312 Rahim	Issy GBR
2 11911506462 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
3 11911000085 Bullock	Marc GBR
4 11911303700 Croft	Paul GBR
5 10911607730 Cloro	Emanuele ITA
5 10671506572 Villa	Maxime FRA
7 11911405034 Hacker	Taylor GBR
7 XXX Laurence	Stuart GBR
7 XXX Belcher	Andrew GBR
10 XXX Smith	Barry GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21911101712 Peters	Chelsie GBR
2 20111000841 Ujuk	Natalie AUS
3 21911101713 McKenzie	Laura GBR
4 21911202687 Bates	Danielle GBR

Eastbourne,	UK,	16	-	17	July	2016

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Battle	Extreme	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 21911405345 Lean	Alice GBR F
2 21911303708 Croft	Casi GBR F
3 11911506466 Peters	Leon GBR M
4 21911506544 Turner	Alexis GBR F
5 11911303685 Craddock	Harry GBR M
5 11911405029 Croft	Kyle GBR M
7 11911405050 Erridge	Cameron GBR M
7 XXX Edwards	Jack GBR M
7 XXX Jones	Tyler GBR M
10 11911405042 Scarles	Charlie GBR M
10 XXX Edwards	Lillia GBR F
10 21911405069 Oakley	Naomi GBR F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11911303700 Croft	Paul GBR
2 10911607730 Cloro	Emanuele ITA
3 11911506462 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
4 11701304243 López	Barandica	Álvaro ESP
5 11911405594 Kemp	Lewis GBR
5 XXX Rowe	Mark GBR
5 11911202614 Freeman	Rhys GBR
5 XXX Edwards	Carl GBR
9 11911506482 Farrell	Simon GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21911101712 Peters	Chelsie GBR
2 21911101713 McKenzie	Laura GBR
3 20111000841 Ujuk	Natalie AUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701304243 López	Barandica	Álvaro ESP
2 11701000494 Moreno	Germán ESP
3 11911000085 Bullock	Marc GBR
4 10911607729 Cerbino	Stefano ITA
5 11911405036 Martin	Robert GBR
6 11921101710 Anderson	Paul GBR
7 11911202639 Omar	Khan GBR
8 XXX Rowe	Mark GBR

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 11701000494 Moreno	Germán ESP 1.20 M
2 11911405034 Hacker	Taylor GBR 1.15 M
3 11701304243 López	Barandica	Álvaro ESP 1.15 M
4 11911000085 Bullock	Marc GBR 1.15 M
5 11911202639 Omar	Khan GBR 1.15 M
6 11911405036 Martin	Robert GBR 1.15 M
7 11911405594 Kemp	Lewis GBR 1,1 M
8 XXX Jeffery	Michael GBR 1,1 M
9 XXX Edwards	Carl GBR 1,05 M
10 11911303700 Croft	Paul GBR 1.05 M
11 XXX Rowe	Mark GBR 0.95 M
12 XXX Goretzki	Pamela POL 0.95 F
13 11921101710 Anderson	Paul GBR 0.85 M
14 21911101713 McKenzie	Laura GBR 0.75 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 XXX Edwards	Josh GBR 1.03 M
2 11911303695 Oakley	Thai GBR 1.00 M
3 21911506544 Turner	Alexis GBR 1.00 F
4 11911303685 Craddock	Harry GBR 0.85 M
5 21911303708 Croft	Casi GBR 0.85 F
6 XXX Meer	Jimi GBR 0.85 M
7 XXX Jones	Tyler GBR 0.85 M
8 11911506466 Peters	Leon GBR 0.85 M
9 11911405042 Scarles	Charlie GBR 0.55 M
10 XXX Edwards	Rhys GBR 0.55 M
11 XXX Meer	Oakley GBR 0.45 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Mixed


